
  

                                                                      
                    

Delgado, Osvaldo 

Huellas freudianas en la última enseñanza de
Lacan    

     

  Editorial:
  Ciudad:
  Año:
  Páginas:
  ISBN:
  Precio:

 

Grama
Buenos Aires
2012
192
978-987-1649-82-2
12 € 

                                    

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

